be responsible for the cost of more than one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section shouyld be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.

Call 905-873-0301
8:30 a.m. to 5 p.m. Monday to Friday

ODWNHOLU rm. mmac -E';:.l 3S,
finished basement, new kitchen, hardwood floors,
2 full bathrooms, 5 appliances. Asking $124,900. Last
chance for private sale! Give us a call if interested.
Call 877-9531 or 877-7035.

135 Lots & acreages

s Sale - serviced 10t Inc 1": 05 :.i
septic, well, driveway. Country setting south of
Georgetown. Half acre lot. All levies paid. $115,000.
457-6447. *

m industrial

/commercial
1452 sq. ft. sprinklered, overhead door, office,
highway location, reasonable. Knolcrest Centre Call

877-0202

PRIME commercial in Georgetown, 2300 sq. ft.,
full height basement. Good parking. $8.00 per ft. Call
Peter 877-5211

office & retall

150
N OWN downtown, 2300-4600 sq. f
large display windows. Also 1-2 room offices. Prime
location. Lowest rents. (905)877-7177.

m Stores for sale
rent & wanted

STOREFRONT/OFFICE,500/ 560 sq. ft., ideally
located in the Knolcrest Centre. Call 8770202

TWO units, 638 & 733 sq.ft. for immediate occupancy
at the Georgetown Marketplace located on Hwy 7
in Georgetown (15 minutes west of Brampton).
Both turnkey units. Enquires: (416)494-3192 ext.26.

Business

ortunities

BE self-employed. Be self reliant. We need a
citywide, part-time distributor. 5,000 products. Not
MLM. 876-2202

BUSINESS FOR salel 26 year old vacuum cleaner,
sales, parts & repair business. Owner retiring.
873-9240

EARN $1500. monthly stuffing envelopes at home
. Start immediately. Send Stamped addressed

envelope to : Trust Enterprises, 6021 Yonge St., Suite
1102, North York, ON. M2M 3W2

165 I

HAVING problems getting a job? Need a resume?
Resume needs spicing up? Call a certified Human
Resources Professional to discuss your options.
873-7387 please leave message.

m Apartments &
flats for rent

1 bdrm apt in Georgetown. Close to amenities.
Fridge, stove. No pets. 450-8517 from 8am-8pm.

2 bdrm apt., Downtown Georgetown, recently
refurbished, view of Main St., available immediately
for Sept. 1 lease. Fridge, stove, $675 month, utilities
extra. First /last. 87 Main Street at Mill Street. Leave
message for landiord at (416)932-1900. Spacious.

2 bedroom basement apartment for rent, includes
laundry facilities, central vac, all utilities. $750.
month. NON SMOKER, NO PETS. Phone 877-
9796 or 877-8620

2 bedroom, available Oct.1. (519) 8533785, 853-
0596

3 bdrm apt. in farm house near Ballinafad. Available
Sept. 1st. References required, first /last. Call

873-8874 evenings orleave message.

Apartments |
m for rent

60 Raylawn Cres. Lg. clean, 2 bdrm with hardwood
floors. Fridge, stove, utilities, parking included. Avail.
October 1st. $840. Call 451-7618.

ACTON, large one bedroom basement apt. for
rent. Firstlast. No pets. Non smokers please. $495.
per month. (519) 8534563

ACTON, large 2 bedroom apt.,very clean, private
entrance, also 1 bedroom apartment. 519-853-5080
or 519-853-5352

ACTON 2 bedroom apt., available Mid August,
$625. plus utilities. (519) 8534899 6 p.m. to 10 p.m.

I(—:TON. 2 bedroom, avail. immediately, eat-in
kitchen, fridge, stove, parking, laundry facilities.
(519) 853-3877

ACTON, Bovis area, 1 bedroom apt., indoor parking,
utilities, cable, laundry included. Walkout to patio.
$550. month, references, would suit single female.
Call after 6. (519) 853-3430

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all fumishings (TV,bed and sofa) utilites
and linen. $100. per week and up. For good people.
877-8866

BACHELOR apt., $425. monthly, includes utilities.
Call Irene Pries, Homelife Realty Guelph Ltd.,519-
856-4900,(519) 836-1072

TI—Al::HEZLI:)Fl. Georgetown downtown. Penthouse like
on third floor in prestigious building. $695 includes
heat, hydro, A/C, cable. (905)877-7177.

| COZY one bedroom $525., also large ground fioor

$585. both in triplex, fenced backyard. 877-9458

ERIN 2 bdrm apt. in triplex. Private entrance, lots of

parking, huge lot, close to schools and shopping. First
Nast. (519)833-0177 or (519)833-2324.

ERIN, 1 and 2 bdrm apts. Avail Sept 15th and Oct.
1st. Both include heat, hydro and appliances. Very
large backyard and storage facilities, both newly
decorated. Non-smokers only. $775-$825.
(519)833-2316.

GEORGETOWN, 1500 sq. ft., 1 bedroom apt. very
bright, hardwood floors, overlooks ravine, large
yard,central air, central vac, dishwasher, washer/dryer.
Non smokers,quiet adults, no pets, $1300. month
inclusive. 877-0831

GEORGETOWN, 2 bdrm. Heat paid, hydro extra,
double parking, above grade, first last required.
$730 /mo. Call 878-2294 or 878-6859.

GEORGETOWN. 2 bdrm bsmt, $775. Private

entrance. Fridge, stove, parking, utilities included.
No pets.1-905-858-2093.

ONE bedroom apt. Downtown Acton, $450. month
plus utilities. Call Mike or Charlie (519) 853-1730

VICTORIAN GOTHIC -Renovated historic hotel in
Hillsburgh has 2 apts. available immediately. Both
have 1bdrm, livingroom, eat-in kitchen and bath.
$600/mo +hydro (heat included) and $525/mo +heat
and hydro. Will furnish if required. No smoking. No
pets. References. Call Heather (519)853—-2086.

Houses for rent

| 2 bedroom log cottage with fireplace on country

estate between Erin and Guelph. Avail Oct. 1st.
$850. Tenants must be able and will be paid to
tend landscaped lawns, gardens, pool and other chores.
Must be willing to live in main house to act as
guardians and sitters for pets when owners are
away. |deal for active early retired couple who love
Newfoundiand dogs. No dogs please. References.

Reply to Box #2305, 211 Armstrong Ave. Georgetown,
Ont. L7G 4X5.

3 bedroom main floor, Rockwood, available Sept. 1.
$850. plus 60% utilities. References required. Phone
(519) 8534424

3 bedroom main floor, close to schools/ shopping.
$1000. including utilities. Oct. 1 877-3000, 873-
9839

Blue Springs
Realty

(Halton) Corp.
Call Heather

for your

Estate needs
(519)

853-2086 |
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* NEW VEHICLES

« LOW DAILY 7 WEEKLY RATES
* INSURANCE REPLACEMENT
* LOCAL PICK-UP & DELIVERY

WEEKEND SPECIAL
877-2261

Located at PARK LINCOLN MERCURY

e A e,

Houses for rent

ACTON small 3 bdrm home. Very clean, large
fenced yard. Non-smokers. References. Avail Aug
1st. $900 /mo plus utilities. (519) 853—-1054.

GEORGETOWN, quiet area, modern 2 storey, 4
upstairs bedrooms, family room, rec room, air,
includes 6 appliances. $1300. month plus utilities.
873-0123

GEORGETOWN, $1100. plus utilities, 2 storey, 3

bedrooms, fireplace, garage, Sept. 1. Susan Carrier
8730300

GEORGETOWN, 4 bdrm detached home. Fridge,

stove, near schools, shopping, transportation. $1200
plus utilities. 1-905-858-2093

IDYLLIC 3 bdrm country home with pond. Caledon
location. $1100 +utilities. References required.
Cathy Buckrell 838-3830.

Shared

accommodation

| COUNTRY farmhouse. Large upstairs room, full

use of house and facilities. Lots of parking. Some

| meals provided. $400 /mo. Avail Sept. 1st. Smoker

/pets welcome. 873-8017.
ROOMMATE wanted, for students going to Mohawk

or McMaster. $250. month. Call Jeff or Chris 877-
1388 or 877-8151

5o I —

ACTON Hall for rent, banquet and functions, cater

-dinners and buffets. Please contact Margaret 877-

7960

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-6639

MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets & functions.
877—4002 or 877-0435: Eastern Star Catering 877-
6632 or 873-1521 |

Vacation
m resorts
SOUTHAMPTON: Cozy Court Cottages. 2 bdrm. 1
block /beach fown. 20mins to Owen Sound. Openings-
Aug 19-26th. $100 OFF regular rate Aug. 26th-

Sept 2nd. (519)797-2988.

roblhhomn

PARK Model, 40' x 22' on water in 5 star, year
round park, 2 indoor pools, 2 rec halls, lake,
playgrounds,3 bedrooms,LR, DR, kitchen,4pc. bath,
large deck, dock, shed, 2 car paved drive.Beautiful
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